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Code Product Program Company Contact Name Email  Phone # 

EM01 Crawler Tractors  Deere Mike Porter PorterMichaelH@JohnDeere.com (m) 309 732-6484 

EM02 Crawler Loaders     

EM72 Scrapers     

IF14 Loader Wheel Tractor     

IF18 Loader Backhoes     

EM04 Wheel Loaders Doosan Infracore Jason Ree Jason.Ree@HHI-DI.ocm (o) 470-266-5048 

EM58 Articulated Haulers     

EX01 Log Loaders Tigercat Melony Hornby 
Jill Hopkins 

MHornby@Tigercat.com 
JHopkins@Tigercat.com 

(o) 519 753-1539 
x4369 

EX02 Tree Harvesters     

EX04 Swing-to-Tree Feller 
Bunchers 

    

EX05 Forestry Excavators     

EX06 Wheel Tree Harvesters     

IF10 Wheel Log Skidders      

IF51 Forwarders     

IF61 Knuckleboom Loaders     

IF62 Drive-to-Tree Feller 
Bunchers 

    



2 
 

EM07 Motor Graders Caterpillar Melissa Cline Cline_Melissa_E@cat.com (o) 309 494-1836 

EM08 Rigid Frame Haulers     

EM60 Wheel Dozers     

EM71 Pipelayers     

EM80 Underground Haulers     

EM81 Underground Loaders     

EXHW Wheel Excavators     

EV01 Brush Chippers Vermeer Nate Huisman nhuisman@vermeer.com (o) 641-621-7853 

EV02 Whole Tree Chippers     

EV03 Horizontal Grinders     

EXHC Crawler Excavators LBX Sonya Hugg SHugg@lbxco.com (m) 859 494-6748 

 


